®

hamdden a llyfrgelloedd

aura

leisure & libraries

TREATMENTS

FROM 1 APRIL 2024

Spa Opening Times Treatment Opening Times
Monday to Friday: 10:00am - 9:00pm Monday to Friday: 9:00am - 9:00pm
Saturday and Sunday: 10:00am - 5:00pm Saturday and Sunday: 9:00am - 5:00pm

Afon Spa, Deeside Leisure Centre, Email: afonspa@aura.wales
Chester Road West, Queensferry, Book Now on 01352 704280
Flintshire, CH5 1SA www.aura.wales/afon-spa

[ £] SbaAfonSpa | X aura_wales | (O) afonspa_ | www.aura.wales



Thermal Experience

Footwear is provided and a £5 deposit is required for bathrobe, towel and locker keys

Spa Day Pass 2 hrs
Spa Twogether for 2 persons 2 hrs
Spa Treatment Pass

Afon Spa Packages
Total Relaxation
Classic Facial, mini back, neck & shoulder massage and Spa

Inner Calm Tranquillity Signature
Back exfoliation, back, neck & shoulder massage & Holistic Facial and Spa

Radiance Retreat
Aroma Full Body Massage followed by a Classic 30 minute Facial and Spa

The Ultimate Pregnancy Retreat
Massage and mask to the tummy area, leg massage, mini Classic Facial,
mini back neck & shoulder massage, Spa Manicure and Spa Pedicure

Afon Spa’s Body Treatments

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 30 mins
Aroma Full Body Massage 55 mins
Indian Head Massage 30 mins
Aroma Hot Stones Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 30 mins
Aroma Hot Stones Full Body Massage 60 mins
Reflexology Treatment 60 mins
Reflexology Treatment with Consultation 1hr 15 mins
Hopi Ear Candles 30 mins
Natural Full Body Polish 45 mins
The Ultimate Pregnancy Treatment 60 mins
Inner Calm Holistic Treatment 1hr 15 mins

Back exfoliation, back massage, Holistic Facial using our own blended products

Facial Treatments

Ritual Facial 60 mins
Personalised prescriptive 60 mins facial to include cleanse,

exfoliate, extended massage, mask, toner, serum, moisturiser and eye cream

Classic Facial 30 mins
30 mins facial to include cleanse, exfoliate, mask, toner,
pressure & drainage massage with serum, moisturiser and eye cream

Microdermabrasion 30 mins
A non-invasive procedure which gently exfoliates the skin and

renews overall skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age spots and acne

24k Gold Facial 60 mins
Includes cleanse, exfoliate, toner, 24k gold mask, facial massage,

£20.00
£30.00
£10.00

£47.50

£60.00

£75.00

£95.00

£34.00
£59.00
£30.00
£37.50
£62.00
£37.00
£40.00
£32.00
£35.00
£65.00
£52.50

£52.00

£34.00

£40.00

£55.00

serum, moisturiser and eye cream; helps to moisturise, shrink pores and brighten the skin

Gentleman’s Choice
Classic 30 minute Facial £34.00 Spa Pedicure
Deep Cleanse Facial 1 hr £52.00 Chest or Back Wax

Spa Manicure £22.00 Chest & Back Wax

Hands and Feet Treatments

Spa Manicure

Spa Manicure with Gel
Deluxe Manicure

Spa Pedicure

Spa Pedicure with Gel
Deluxe Pedicure

Teen Treatments 13 -i6 years
Classic Mini Facial

Mini Manicure

Mini Pedicure

St. Tropez Tan

Full Body Classic or Express Tan

Threading
Lip & Chin

Waxing

Lower Arm

Under Arm

Half Leg

Full Leg

Full Leg Including Bikini

Half Leg, Bikini, Underarm
& Brow Shape

Full Leg, Bikini, Underarm
& Brow Shape

Bikini

High Bikini
Lashes
EVL Lashes

Electrolysis

Consultation

£30.00
£35.00
£35.00
£30.00
£35.00
£35.00

£18.50
£16.00
£16.00

£20.00

£10.00

£13.00
£10.00
£22.00
£29.00
£36.00

£40.00

£46.00
£14.00
£14.00

£40.00

FREE

Hair Removal Courses available on request

Up to 15 mins

Thread Vein Removal
First Treatment

Milea or Skin Tag Removal by Quotation

£20.00

£32.00

File and Polish on Hands or Toes £17.00

Gel Hands

Gel Toes

Gel Removal

CND Plexigel Overlay
CND Plexigel Infill

£25.00
£25.00
£10.00
£30.00
£26.00

Mini File & Polish (Hands or Toes) £10.00

Mini Eyebrow Wax

Eyebrow

Brazilian

Hollywood

Upper Lip, Chin or Cheek
Eyebrow Tidy

Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Tint & Tidy

Eyelash Tint

Lash and Brow Tint

Lash and Brow Tint and Shape
Lip & Chin

Up to 30 mins

Re-touch

£6.00

£10.00

£28.00
£28.00

£8.00
£10.00
£10.00
£18.00
£12.50
£20.00
£25.00
£12.00

£32.00

£27.00

Courses are available upon request and are based on purchasing 5 treatments and receiving 1 Free



Afon Spa has been designed with you in mind. A tranquil space providing
the perfect treatments and Spa Days for you to enjoy whatever the occasion.

Our Spa Thermal Suite offers

* Herbal Sauna * Spa Jacuzzi with Hydrotherapy Jets
e Infra-Red Sauna * Experience Showers

e Crystal Steam Room e Cold Bucket

e Aroma Steam Room e |ce Fountain

» Reflexology Foot Spas

We have a serene Rest and Relaxation Room which gives you time to relax and
unwind before or after your treatment or at the end of your visit in the spa.

Gift Vouchers

Spa vouchers make the perfect gift for someone special or a treat for yourself. Book a
spa day or package to embark on a journey that will engage all your senses.

With a wide range of treatments available for men and women, our gift vouchers
make the ideal gift for any occasion.

Spa Memberships

Spa Only £33.00 per month Direct Debit with no contract.

Get unlimited access to the Spa Thermal Experience rooms and 10% discount
off treatments.

Spa Bolt On £17.00 per month Direct Debit with no contract.

Add the Spa to your other Direct Debit membership and get unlimited access to the
Spa Thermal Experience rooms and 10% discount off treatments.



