

# **TREATMENTS**

FROM 1 APRIL 2024

## **Spa Opening Times**

Monday to Friday: 10:00am - 9:00pm Saturday and Sunday: 10:00am - 5:00pm

Afon Spa, Deeside Leisure Centre, Chester Road West, Queensferry, Flintshire. CH5 1SA

## **Treatment Opening Times**

Monday to Friday: 9:00am - 9:00pm Saturday and Sunday: 9:00am - 5:00pm

Email: afonspa@aura.wales Book Now on 01352 704280 www.aura.wales/afon-spa



SbaAfonSpa | X aura\_wales | O afonspa\_ | www.aura.wales

Thermal Experience	T	he	rm	al	Ex	pe	rie	en	ce
--------------------	---	----	----	----	----	----	-----	----	----

Footwear is provided and a £5 deposit is required for bathrobe, towel and locker keys

Spa Day Pass	2 hrs	£20.00
Spa Twogether for 2 persons	2 hrs	£30.00
Spa Treatment Pass		£10.00

# **Afon Spa Packages**

£47.50
£60.00
£75.00
£95.00

# **Afon Spa's Body Treatments**

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	30 mins	£34.00
Aroma Full Body Massage	55 mins	£59.00
Indian Head Massage	30 mins	£30.00
Aroma Hot Stones Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	30 mins	£37.50
Aroma Hot Stones Full Body Massage	60 mins	£62.00
Reflexology Treatment	60 mins	£37.00
Reflexology Treatment with Consultation	1 hr 15 mins	£40.00
Hopi Ear Candles	30 mins	£32.00
Natural Full Body Polish	45 mins	£35.00
The Ultimate Pregnancy Treatment	60 mins	£65.00
Inner Calm Holistic Treatment  Back exfoliation, back massage, Holistic Facial using our own.	1 hr 15 mins	£52.50

## **Facial Treatments**

racial freatments		
<b>Ritual Facial</b> Personalised prescriptive 60 mins facial to include cleanse, exfoliate, extended massage, mask, toner, serum, moisturiser of the control of	60 mins and eye cream	£52.00
Classic Facial 30 mins facial to include cleanse, exfoliate, mask, toner, pressure & drainage massage with serum, moisturiser and eye	30 mins e cream	£34.00
Microdermabrasion A non-invasive procedure which gently exfoliates the skin and renews overall skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits fine lines, age specifies the skin tone and texture; benefits the skin tone and texture the skin tone and the skin tone and texture the skin tone and the skin		£40.00
<b>24k Gold Facial</b> Includes cleanse, exfoliate, toner, 24k gold mask, facial massage	<b>60 mins</b> ge,	£55.00

serum, moisturiser and eye cream; helps to moisturise, shrink pores and brighten the skin

# **Gentleman's Choice**

Classic 30 minute Facial	£34.00	Spa Pedicure	£22.00
Deep Cleanse Facial 1 hr	£52.00	Chest or Back Wax	£18.00
Spa Manicure	£22.00	Chest & Back Wax	£30.00

# **Hands and Feet Treatments**

Hands and Feet Treatmen	ts		
Spa Manicure	£30.00	File and Polish on Hands or Toes	£17.00
Spa Manicure with Gel	£35.00	Gel Hands	£25.00
Deluxe Manicure	£35.00	Gel Toes	£25.00
Spa Pedicure	£30.00	Gel Removal	£10.00
Spa Pedicure with Gel	£35.00	CND Plexigel Overlay	£30.00
Deluxe Pedicure	£35.00	CND Plexigel Infill	£26.00
Teen Treatments 13 -16 years			
Classic Mini Facial	£18.50	Mini File & Polish (Hands or Toes	£10.00
Mini Manicure	£16.00	Mini Eyebrow Wax	£6.00
Mini Pedicure	£16.00		
St. Tropez Tan			
Full Body Classic or Express Tan	£20.00		
Threading			
Lip & Chin	£10.00	Eyebrow	£10.00
Waxing			
Lower Arm	£13.00	Brazilian	£28.00
Under Arm	£10.00	Hollywood	£28.00
Half Leg	£22.00	Upper Lip, Chin or Cheek	£8.00
Full Leg	£29.00	Eyebrow Tidy	£10.00
Full Leg Including Bikini	£36.00	Eyebrow Tint	£10.00
Half Leg, Bikini, Underarm	0.40.00	Eyebrow Tint & Tidy	£18.00
& Brow Shape	£40.00	Eyelash Tint	£12.50
Full Leg, Bikini, Underarm & Brow Shape	£46.00	Lash and Brow Tint	£20.00
Bikini	£14.00	Lash and Brow Tint and Shape	£25.00
High Bikini	£14.00	Lip & Chin	£12.00
Lashes			
EVL Lashes	£40.00		
Electrolysis			
Consultation	FREE		
Hair Removal Courses available on	request		

# **Thread Vein Removal**

Up to 15 mins

First Treatment £32.00 Re-touch £27.00

Up to 30 mins

£32.00

£20.00

# Milea or Skin Tag Removal by Quotation

Courses are available upon request and are based on purchasing 5 treatments and receiving 1 Free



Afon Spa has been designed with you in mind. A tranquil space providing the perfect treatments and Spa Days for you to enjoy whatever the occasion.

## **Our Spa Thermal Suite offers**

- Herbal Sauna
- Infra-Red Sauna
- Crystal Steam Room
- Aroma Steam Room
- Reflexology Foot Spas

- Spa Jacuzzi with Hydrotherapy Jets
- Experience Showers
- Cold Bucket
- Ice Fountain

We have a serene Rest and Relaxation Room which gives you time to relax and unwind before or after your treatment or at the end of your visit in the spa.

#### **Gift Vouchers**

Spa vouchers make the perfect gift for someone special or a treat for yourself. Book a spa day or package to embark on a journey that will engage all your senses.

With a wide range of treatments available for men and women, our gift vouchers make the ideal gift for any occasion.

# **Spa Memberships**

## Spa Only £33.00 per month Direct Debit with no contract.

Get unlimited access to the Spa Thermal Experience rooms and 10% discount off treatments.

## Spa Bolt On £17.00 per month Direct Debit with no contract.

Add the Spa to your other Direct Debit membership and get unlimited access to the Spa Thermal Experience rooms and 10% discount off treatments.